BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

A W0N

(é)]

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

Num.

1034
1075
1101
1196
1100
1157
1160
1203
1032
1149
1024
1044
1001

1103
1061
1152
1096
1137
1073
1170

1080
1081
1041
1169
1054
1082
1042

1153
1036

1063

Nome
CRISTIANE GAMA BARRETO
FRANCIELLY MARQUES
KATIA REZENDE DE CARVALHO
SILVIA APARECIDA DEARO GORGE
KARINA ROCHA CORDEIRO
NILZA BORTOLOZZO
ODETE APARECIDA LEONEL REDONDO
TATIANE SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIA MORAES ROMANO STELLA
MAYARA DE ANDRADE IFANGER
CAMILA FERRARESSO
DANIELLE RAMAZINI VIEIRA

ADRIANA FERNANDES SOARES
CAMPIONI

LARISSA SCRICCO BRANDAO
EMMANUELY DE OLIVEIRA

NAIANE SOUZA CAMARGO

JULIANA MARTINS MUSSI

MARIANE DA SILVA LISTON

FERNANDA VIDAL

PRISCILA SIEDSCHLAG ISE GUIMARAES

GISELE SANTOS

GLENDA BARROS DE SOUZA
DANIELA ANTONIO

PRISCILA NOGUEIRA DE PAULA
EDNA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GRAZIANE LEITE FARIA

DANIELA HURTADO DOS SANTOS
ALENCAR

NANCY YURIE SHIRAZAWA
DAIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
CALZAVARA

ERIKA SANCHES VIEIRA BARNABE

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 18:42:01
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49
34
49
47
38
55
47
46
47
29
36
43
46
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27
41
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43
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43
36
51
46
70
37
41

39
41

43

Faixa
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F1429
F3039
F4049
F4049

F3039
F1429
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F6099
F3039
F4049

F3039
F4049

F4049
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Equipe

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

MVOLT PERFORMANCE
TO2
NAJARA LOUZADA
VREPI?S
FAN DE TRILHA
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
FORTIUS
KORRE
RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ZV ACESSORIA

R.A PERFORMANCE
NAJARA LOUSADA
RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TIME JUNDIAI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

R.A PERFORMANCE

Tempo
01:14:34
01:20:45
01:22:53
01:22:55
01:23:29
01:24:32
01:27:08
01:28:21
01:29:50
01:31:27
01:32:15
01:35:50
01:35:37

01:35:49
01:36:59
01:37:17
01:39:34
01:42:02
01:42:18
01:42:48

01:43:34
01:44:13
01:43:55
01:44:39
01:44:40
01:44:44
01:45:17

01:45:17
01:46:45

01:47:09

Pagina:

Liquido
01:14:30
01:20:45
01:22:45
01:22:53
01:23:27
01:24:24
01:27:04
01:28:16
01:29:46
01:31:08
01:32:10
01:35:28
01:35:31

01:35:43
01:36:41
01:37:08
01:39:23
01:41:55
01:42:07
01:42:38

01:43:18
01:43:49
01:43:52
01:44:23
01:44:31
01:44:31
01:44:41

01:44:51
01:46:29

01:46:50



BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc. Num.
31 1195
32 1208
33 1028
34 1198
35 1139
36 1122
37 1207
38 1213
39 1202
40 1133
41 1031
42 1204
43 1136
44 1027
45 1183
46 1156
47 1135
48 1059
49 1089
50 1104
51 1060
52 1088
53 1125
54 1161
55 1057
56 1033
57 1210
58 1091
59 1162
60 1043
61 1134

Nome

SHIRLEY MARIA GARCIA

VANESSA PADILHA

CAROLINA OKU

SUELI ROSA

MARILIA BIANCHINI

MARCELA CAMPOLINO

VALDICEIA SANTOS

VICTORIA CAMILO DE MOURA
TATIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA QUEIROZ
MARIA DAS GRACAS SANTOS ARGOLO
CIBELE MOLINARI

THAIS MATTOS

MARIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA PADILHA
CAROLINA CURASSA ROSA DE SOUZA
ROBERTA SEEWALD

NAYARA FUKUDA

MARIA FERNANDA LOTTO
ELISANGELA LOPES SILVERIO

JAINE OLANDA

LENI ANTONIA DA SILVA

ELIZABETE SIMOHARA MINGARELLI
JACQUELINE MAIARA MATEUS
MARCIA MARTINS DA SILVA

PATRICIA APARECIDA MONTES

ELAINE CRISTINA NICOLAU PENTEADO
CLAUDIA SOARTSE NASCIMENTO
VERIDIANE DA CRUZ RAMOS

JESSICA RAMOS

PATRICIA MIRANDA

DANIELE CAVALCANTE ALVES

MARIA EDIL LEITAO

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 18:42:01
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57

42
39
64
34
35
53
30
46
47
58
46
62
43
46
31
33
46
32
56
52
36
47
54
49
48
40
34
56
46
66

Faixa

F5059

F4049
F3039
F6099
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F6099
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F6099
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Equipe

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

MHL ACADEMIA
TIME JUNDIAI
CANI JUND CITY

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TO2RUN
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
ESTUDIO TRI TRAINING

LOUKOS POR CORRIDA

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

AZRUNNING

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo

01:47:31

01:47:24
01:48:08
01:48:06
01:50:18
01:50:02
01:50:49
01:51:57
01:52:24
01:52:52
01:53:43
01:53:53
01:54:32
01:54:57
01:55:10
01:55:13
01:55:14
01:55:12
01:56:56
01:58:53
01:59:09
01:59:41
02:05:23
02:05:26
02:05:02
02:06:34
02:07:18
02:11:36
02:12:20
02:12:58
02:13:36

Pagina:

Liquido
01:47:20

01:47:24
01:47:42
01:48:03
01:49:45
01:50:00
01:50:42
01:51:35
01:51:58
01:52:39
01:53:25
01:53:44
01:54:15
01:54:39
01:54:54
01:55:01
01:55:01
01:55:07
01:56:26
01:58:18
01:59:00
01:59:21
02:04:43
02:04:49
02:04:53
02:06:13
02:06:48
02:11:10
02:12:01
02:12:19
02:13:25



BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino
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Num.

1158
1108
1106
1045
1097
1177
1155
1015
1074
1176
1121
1132
1035

1192
1002
1138
1029
1012
1114
1010
1209
1197
1117
1200
1085
1078

Nome
NOUHAD M SLEIMAN
LILIAN IZUNO DE LIMA
LESSANDRA CAVALHEIRI
DANIELY MACHADO
JULIANA WURZBACHER ANSELMO
RENATA SOUZA PIRES
NATHALIA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA APARECIDA DA COSTA
FLAVIANA ZOMBINI
RENATA CARDINALI DO NASCIMENTO
MANUELA DE QUEIROZ BELARDI
MARIA DA PENHA DA SILVA

CYNTHIA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
MORENO

ROSANA ASSIS

ADRIANA MARTINS TAVARES
MARILHA MARCAL

TAMIRIS CAMINATTO

JOSIANE MULLER

LUCIANA PETERSON BALZAN

ANA CAROLINA BRUNIALTI BALZAN
VANUSA S. MOTA

SILVIA CHRISTINA CHRISPIM DE MATTOS
LUCILA ANA FERRARI DOS SANTOS
TALITA BARBOSA ALVES

ERIKA KAORI K. K. DELGADO
GEIDA CRISTINA LIVRERO

Relatério emitido em 22/02/2026 as 18:42:01
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35
43
46
29
42
41
33
54
44
39
29
60
41

42
44
47
36
37
52
36
51
46
60
36
36
45

Faixa
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1429
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F1429
F6099
F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F5059
F4049
F6099
F3039
F3039
F4049
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15
28
29

30
31
16
10
32
17
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34
35
36
18
19
11
20
12
37

21
22
38

Equipe
ROSANA MERINO

ARACARI TRAIL FEST
JUNDISOLAR
GUERREIROS TRAIL
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

JAHPY TRAIL JUNDIAI

MS TRAIL

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CROSS HOME
CANIJUNDICITY
TIME JUNDIAI

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
CORRENDO COM RE MOURA

Tempo
02:13:42
02:16:56
02:16:55
02:17:18
02:18:29
02:22:18
02:22:33
02:26:56
02:29:01
02:29:27
02:29:26
02:30:29
02:30:23

02:30:25
02:34:27
02:40:31
02:52:29
02:52:30
02:52:51
02:52:53
02:53:20
02:54:23
03:03:54
03:07:30
03:17:20
03:17:02

Pagina:

Liquido
02:13:33
02:16:28
02:16:29
02:16:52
02:18:02
02:21:49
02:22:02
02:26:19
02:28:26
02:29:10
02:29:11
02:30:07
02:30:13

02:30:14
02:34:12
02:40:14
02:52:14
02:52:15
02:52:40
02:52:40
02:53:14
02:53:49
03:03:35
03:07:04
03:16:41
03:16:56



