

## BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

### Relatório Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	1034	CRISTIANE GAMA BARRETO	F	49	F4049	-	*****	01:14:34	01:14:30
2	1075	FRANCIELLY MARQUES	F	34	F3039	-	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:20:45	01:20:45
3	1101	KATIA REZENDE DE CARVALHO	F	49	F4049	-	*****	01:22:53	01:22:45
4	1196	SILVIA APARECIDA DEARO GORGE	F	47	F4049	-	MVOLT PERFORMANCE	01:22:55	01:22:53
5	1100	KARINA ROCHA CORDEIRO	F	38	F3039	-	TO2	01:23:29	01:23:27
6	1157	NILZA BORTOLOZZO	F	55	F5059	1	NAJARA LOUZADA	01:24:32	01:24:24
7	1160	ODETE APARECIDA LEONEL REDONDO	F	47	F4049	1	VREPI?S	01:27:08	01:27:04
8	1203	TATIANE SIQUEIRA	F	46	F4049	2	FAN DE TRILHA	01:28:21	01:28:16
9	1032	CLAUDIA MORAES ROMANO STELLA	F	47	F4049	3	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:29:50	01:29:46
10	1149	MAYARA DE ANDRADE IFANGER	F	29	F1429	1	FORTIUS	01:31:27	01:31:08
11	1024	CAMILA FERRARESSO	F	36	F3039	1	KORRE	01:32:15	01:32:10
12	1044	DANIELLE RAMAZINI VIEIRA	F	43	F4049	4	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:35:50	01:35:28
13	1001	ADRIANA FERNANDES SOARES CAMPIONI	F	46	F4049	5	ZV ACESSORIA	01:35:37	01:35:31
14	1103	LARISSA SCRICCO BRANDÃO	F	30	F3039	2		01:35:49	01:35:43
15	1061	EMMANUELY DE OLIVEIRA	F	27	F1429	2	R.A PERFORMANCE	01:36:59	01:36:41
16	1152	NAIANE SOUZA CAMARGO	F	41	F4049	6	NAJARA LOUSADA	01:37:17	01:37:08
17	1096	JULIANA MARTINS MUSSI	F	40	F4049	7	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:39:34	01:39:23
18	1137	MARIANE DA SILVA LISTON	F	43	F4049	8		01:42:02	01:41:55
19	1073	FERNANDA VIDAL	F	40	F4049	9		01:42:18	01:42:07
20	1170	PRISCILA SIEDSCHLAG ISE GUIMARÃES	F	46	F4049	10	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:42:48	01:42:38
21	1080	GISELE SANTOS	F	43	F4049	11	*****	01:43:34	01:43:18
22	1081	GLENDA BARROS DE SOUZA	F	36	F3039	3		01:44:13	01:43:49
23	1041	DANIELA ANTONIO	F	51	F5059	2	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:43:55	01:43:52
24	1169	PRISCILA NOGUEIRA DE PAULA	F	46	F4049	12		01:44:39	01:44:23
25	1054	EDNA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA	F	70	F6099	1	TIME JUNDIAÍ	01:44:40	01:44:31
26	1082	GRAZIANE LEITE FARIA	F	37	F3039	4	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:44:44	01:44:31
27	1042	DANIELA HURTADO DOS SANTOS ALENCAR	F	41	F4049	13	*****	01:45:17	01:44:41
28	1153	NANCY YURIE SHIRAZAWA	F	39	F3039	5	R.A PERFORMANCE	01:45:17	01:44:51
29	1036	DAIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS CALZAVARA	F	41	F4049	14		01:46:45	01:46:29
30	1063	ERIKA SANCHES VIEIRA BARNABE	F	43	F4049	15		01:47:09	01:46:50

## BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

### Relatório Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
31	1195	SHIRLEY MARIA GARCIA	F	57	F5059	3	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:47:31	01:47:20
32	1208	VANESSA PADILHA	F	42	F4049	16		01:47:24	01:47:24
33	1028	CAROLINA OKU	F	39	F3039	6	MHL ACADEMIA	01:48:08	01:47:42
34	1198	SUELI ROSA	F	64	F6099	2	TIME JUNDIAÍ	01:48:06	01:48:03
35	1139	MARÍLIA BIANCHINI	F	34	F3039	7	CANI JUND CITY	01:50:18	01:49:45
36	1122	MARCELA CAMPOLINO	F	35	F3039	8		01:50:02	01:50:00
37	1207	VALDICÉIA SANTOS	F	53	F5059	4	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:50:49	01:50:42
38	1213	VICTÓRIA CAMILO DE MOURA	F	30	F3039	9	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:51:57	01:51:35
39	1202	TATIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA QUEIROZ	F	46	F4049	17	*****	01:52:24	01:51:58
40	1133	MARIA DAS GRAÇAS SANTOS ARGOLO	F	47	F4049	18	*****	01:52:52	01:52:39
41	1031	CIBELE MOLINARI	F	58	F5059	5	TO2RUN	01:53:43	01:53:25
42	1204	THAÍS MATTOS	F	46	F4049	19	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:53:53	01:53:44
43	1136	MARIA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA PADILHA	F	62	F6099	3	*****	01:54:32	01:54:15
44	1027	CAROLINA CURASSÁ ROSA DE SOUZA	F	43	F4049	20	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:54:57	01:54:39
45	1183	ROBERTA SEEWALD	F	46	F4049	21	ESTUDIO TRI TRAINING	01:55:10	01:54:54
46	1156	NAYARA FUKUDA	F	31	F3039	10		01:55:13	01:55:01
47	1135	MARIA FERNANDA LOTTO	F	33	F3039	11		01:55:14	01:55:01
48	1059	ELISÂNGELA LOPES SILVERIO	F	46	F4049	22	LOUKOS POR CORRIDA	01:55:12	01:55:07
49	1089	JAINE OLANDA	F	32	F3039	12		01:56:56	01:56:26
50	1104	LENI ANTÔNIA DA SILVA	F	56	F5059	6		01:58:53	01:58:18
51	1060	ELIZABETE SIMOHARA MINGARELLI	F	52	F5059	7	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	01:59:09	01:59:00
52	1088	JACQUELINE MAIARA MATEUS	F	36	F3039	13		01:59:41	01:59:21
53	1125	MARCIA MARTINS DA SILVA	F	47	F4049	23		02:05:23	02:04:43
54	1161	PATRICIA APARECIDA MONTES	F	54	F5059	8		02:05:26	02:04:49
55	1057	ELAINE CRISTINA NICOLAU PENTEADO	F	49	F4049	24	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:05:02	02:04:53
56	1033	CLAUDIA SOARTSE NASCIMENTO	F	48	F4049	25		02:06:34	02:06:13
57	1210	VERIDIANE DA CRUZ RAMOS	F	40	F4049	26		02:07:18	02:06:48
58	1091	JESSICA RAMOS	F	34	F3039	14	AZRUNNING	02:11:36	02:11:10
59	1162	PATRICIA MIRANDA	F	56	F5059	9		02:12:20	02:12:01
60	1043	DANIELE CAVALCANTE ALVES	F	46	F4049	27		02:12:58	02:12:19
61	1134	MARIA EDIL LEITÃO	F	66	F6099	4	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:13:36	02:13:25

## BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

### Relatório Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
62	1158	NOUHAD M SLEIMAN	F	35	F3039	15	ROSANA MERINO	02:13:42	02:13:33
63	1108	LILIAN IZUNO DE LIMA	F	43	F4049	28		02:16:56	02:16:28
64	1106	LESSANDRA CAVALHEIRI	F	46	F4049	29		02:16:55	02:16:29
65	1045	DANIELY MACHADO	F	29	F1429	3	ARAÇARI TRAIL FEST	02:17:18	02:16:52
66	1097	JULIANA WURZBACHER ANSELMO	F	42	F4049	30	JUNDISOLAR	02:18:29	02:18:02
67	1177	RENATA SOUZA PIRES	F	41	F4049	31	GUERREIROS TRAIL	02:22:18	02:21:49
68	1155	NATHÁLIA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS	F	33	F3039	16	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	02:22:33	02:22:02
69	1015	ANDREIA APARECIDA DA COSTA	F	54	F5059	10		02:26:56	02:26:19
70	1074	FLAVIANA ZOMBINI	F	44	F4049	32	JAHPY TRAIL JUNDIAÍ	02:29:01	02:28:26
71	1176	RENATA CARDINALI DO NASCIMENTO	F	39	F3039	17		02:29:27	02:29:10
72	1121	MANUELA DE QUEIROZ BELARDI	F	29	F1429	4		02:29:26	02:29:11
73	1132	MARIA DA PENHA DA SILVA	F	60	F6099	5	*****	02:30:29	02:30:07
74	1035	CYNTHIA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO MORENO	F	41	F4049	33	MS TRAIL	02:30:23	02:30:13
75	1192	ROSANA ASSIS	F	42	F4049	34	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	02:30:25	02:30:14
76	1002	ADRIANA MARTINS TAVARES	F	44	F4049	35		02:34:27	02:34:12
77	1138	MARILHA MARÇAL	F	47	F4049	36		02:40:31	02:40:14
78	1029	TAMIRIS CAMINATTO	F	36	F3039	18	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	02:52:29	02:52:14
79	1012	JOSIANE MULLER	F	37	F3039	19	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	02:52:30	02:52:15
80	1114	LUCIANA PETERSON BALZAN	F	52	F5059	11	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:52:51	02:52:40
81	1010	ANA CAROLINA BRUNIALTI BALZAN	F	36	F3039	20	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	02:52:53	02:52:40
82	1209	VANUSA S. MOTA	F	51	F5059	12	CROSS HOME	02:53:20	02:53:14
83	1197	SILVIA CHRISTINA CHRISPIM DE MATTOS	F	46	F4049	37	CANIJUNDICITY	02:54:23	02:53:49
84	1117	LUCILA ANA FERRARI DOS SANTOS	F	60	F6099	6	TIME JUNDIAÍ	03:03:54	03:03:35
85	1200	TALITA BARBOSA ALVES	F	36	F3039	21	*****	03:07:30	03:07:04
86	1085	ERIKA KAORI K. K. DELGADO	F	36	F3039	22	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	03:17:20	03:16:41
87	1078	GEIDA CRISTINA LIVRERO	F	45	F4049	38	CORRENDO COM RE MOURA	03:17:02	03:16:56